Propposed 2022 Salaries Up For October 20, 2021 Board Vote

Payroll Center
Golf
Public Safety
Public Utilities
Administration
Public Works
Recreation

Total Proposed
4,255,785
2,793,229
1,858,122
1,771,017
1,702,500
1,335,568

Increase
911,824
679,093
337,395
471,707
411,202
279,307

Increase as %
21.4%
24.3%
18.2%
26.6%
24.2%
20.9%



