Propposed 2022 Salaries Up For October 20, 2021 Board Vote

Payroll Center	Total Proposed	Increase	Increase as %
Golf	4,255,785	911,824	21.4%
Public Safety	2,793,229	679,093	24.3%
Public Utilities	1,858,122	337,395	18.2%
Administration	1,771,017	471,707	26.6%
Public Works	1,702,500	411,202	24.2%
Recreation	1,335,568	279,307	20.9%